
English

Specifications :
Sheet pile clamp
Clamping force kN
Max. operating press. bar
Max. clamp open press. bar
Weight kg
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Deutsch

Spundwandzange
Klemmkraft kN
Max. Betriebsdruck bar
Max. Druck Zange Offen bar
Gewicht kg
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Français 

Pince palplanches
Force de serrage kN
Pression de travail max. bar
Pression pince ouvert max. bar
Poids kg
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Nederlands

Damwandklem
Klemkracht kN
Max. werkdruk bar
Max. klem open druk bar
Gewicht kg
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Español

Hoja abrazadera pila
Fuerza de sujeción kN
Presión máx. de trabajo bar
Presión abrazadera aperto máx. bar
Peso kg
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Especificaciones
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Hoja abrazadera pila
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USA

Sheet pile clamp
Clamping force ton
Max. operating press. psi
Max. clamp open press. psi
Weight lbs
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Sheet pile clamp

INCHES

1040

49
0

43
0

32503

116
5

530

1130

46
0

30
0

92
0

43
0

220

40.9 20.9

19
.3

8.7
19.8 1.3

16
.9

45
.9

36
.2

44.5

18
.1

11
.8

16
.9



românesc

Specificatii :
Menghina pentru palplanse
Forta de prindere kN
Presiunea maxima de lucru bar
Presiunea maxima cu clemele deschise bar
Greutate kg
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